
Wei re 

North Chakbhabani (Opposite Satyajit Manchya), P.S.- Balurghat, Dist.- Dakshin Dinajpur, Pin- 733103 

Ref. No. 

Develop 

Regd. No. : Applied 

Dakshin 
Dinajpur 

TO WHOMIT MAY CONCERN 

Balurgha 

Date ..... 

This is to certify that we do not have any encumbrance on our project 

"WELFARE APARTMENT". 

And, have not taken any project loan or mortgage loan till date on our project 

WELFARE APARTMENT" at near Satyajit Mancha, BT Park West Bengal 

733103 from any bank or financial institution. 

Welfare DeveloperS 

9434106258 
9434106263 
9734101755 
9434459560 

Atakou dhy 
Partner 

Dakshin 
Dinajpur 

Welfare Developers 

Calur 

SUDIPTA DUTTA 
ADVUCATE 

BALURGHAT CO¯R1 
nrolment No WR-)00 
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